Costenbader Society Officers

Year

1967-1972
1973-1975
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1982-1983
1984-1985
1986-1987
1987-1989
1989-1991
1991-1993
1993-1995
1995-1997
1997-1999
1999-2001
2001-2004
2004-2006
2006-2008
2008-2010

2010-2012
2012-2014
2014-2016

President

Marshall M. Parks
Marshall M. Parks
Dan G. Albert
David S. Friendly
David S. Friendly
Alfred G. Smith
Alfred G. Smith
David A. Hiles
Fleetwood S. Maddox
John F. O’Neill
Donald K. Mousel
Malcolm R. Ing
Carl J. Troia
Edward L. Raab
David R. Stager
Martin E. Lederman
Everett A. Moody
Alfred J. Cossari
John D. Baker
Marilyn B. Mets
M. Edward Wilson

Sherwin Isenberg
Leon-Paul Noel
Elias I. Traboulsi

Secretary/Treasurer

David S. Friendly
David S. Friendly
David R. Stager
Martin E. Lederman
Martin E. Lederman
Martin E. Lederman
John D. Baker

John D. Baker
George R. Beauchamp
Alfred J. Cossari
Alfred J. Cossari
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell

Paul R. Mitchell
Paul R. Mitchell

Chamblee-Collins / Mitchell

Vice President

Dan G. Albert

Dan G. Albert
David S. Friendly
Alfred G. Smith
Alfred G. Smith
David A. Hiles
David A. Hiles
Fleetwood S. Maddox
John F. O’Neill
Donald K. Mousel
Malcolm R. Ing
Carl J. Troia
Edward L. Raab
David R. Stager
Martin E. Lederman
Everett A. Moody
Alfred J. Cossari
John D. Baker
Marilyn B. Mets
M. Edward Wilson
Sherwin Isenberg
Leon-Paul Noel
Elias I. Traboulsi

Monte del Monte



